

Balaji Telefilms Ltd.

C-13, Balaji House, Dalia Industrial Estate, Opp. Laxmi Industries
New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400 053.
Tel.: 40698000 • Fax : 40698181 / 82 / 83
Website : www.balajitelefilms.com
CIN No. : L99999MH1994PLC082802



February 13, 2021

To,

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001
Stock Code: 532382

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
"Exchange Plaza",
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),
Mumbai - 400 051
Stock Code: BALAJITELE

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 30 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2020 published in the following newspapers today:

- i. All India Edition of 'Business Standard' an English Daily and
- ii. 'Mumbai Lakshadeep', a Regional Daily in Marathi.

Kindly take the same on record.

Yours truly,
For Balaji Telefilms Limited

Simmi Singh Bisht
Group Head Secretarial
Membership No. A23360
Encl: a/a



LACTOSE (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L15201GJ1991PLC015186
 Regd. Off., Village Poicha (Rania), Savli, Dist Vadodara, Gujarat - 391 780. website :- www.lactoseindia.com
 Email ID: lactose@vsnl.com, Telephone/ Fax No : 02667-244308

Extracts of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine month ended 31st December, 2020
 (Rs. In Lakhs)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | | Year Ended |
|---------|---|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|
| | | 31.12.2020 (Unaudited) | 30.09.2020 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2019 (Unaudited) | 31.03.2020 (Audited) |
| 1 | Total income from operations (net) | 1,035.53 | 838.39 | 1,008.29 | 4,034.40 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period from ordinary activities (Before tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items) | (53.19) | (119.44) | 9.56 | 9.94 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items) | (53.19) | (119.44) | 9.56 | 9.94 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items) | (49.48) | (88.25) | 3.12 | 7.21 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit or (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)) | (49.48) | (88.25) | 3.12 | 3.61 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital (Face Value RS. 10/- per share) | 1,018.90 | 1,018.90 | 1,018.90 | 1,018.90 |
| 7 | Earnings per share (Before exceptional items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) | | | | |
| | (a) Basic | (0.49) | (0.87) | 0.03 | 0.07 |
| | (b) Diluted | (0.49) | (0.87) | 0.03 | 0.07 |
| 8 | Earnings per share (After exceptional items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) | | | | |
| | (a) Basic | (0.49) | (0.87) | 0.03 | 0.07 |
| | (b) Diluted | (0.49) | (0.87) | 0.03 | 0.07 |

Notes:
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended on 31st December, 2020 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Financial Result for the quarter ended on 31st December, 2020 is available on www.bseindia.com and www.lactoseindia.com.
 2 The above Unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 31st December, 2020 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11th February, 2021.
 3 The above results are in compliant with Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs
 4 Comparative financial information of the previous quarter have been regrouped / rearranged wherever considered necessary to correspond to the figures of current quarter.

For and Behalf of the Board
Atul Maheshwari
 Managing Director
 DIN:00255202

Place: Mumbai
 Date : 11th February 2021

INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED

Regd. Office: A-1, Industrial Area, Bazpur Road, Kashipur - 244 713, Distt. Udham Singh Nagar (Uttarakhand)
 Phones: +91 5947 269000/269500. Fax: +91 5947 275315/269535
 Email: compliance.officer@indiaglycols.com, Website: www.indiaglycols.com • CIN: L24111UR1983PLC009097

Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended December 31, 2020
 (₹ In Lakhs, except as stated)

| Sl. No. | Particulars | STANDALONE | | | | | | CONSOLIDATED | | | | | |
|---------|--|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|
| | | Quarter Ended | | Nine Months Ended | | Year Ended | Quarter Ended | | Nine Months Ended | | Year Ended | | |
| | | 31.12.2020 (Unaudited) | 30.09.2020 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2019 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2020 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2019 (Unaudited) | 31.03.2020 (Audited) | 31.12.2020 (Unaudited) | 30.09.2020 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2019 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2020 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2019 (Unaudited) | 31.03.2020 (Audited) |
| 1 | Total income from operations | 1,81,573 | 1,53,361 | 1,52,617 | 4,26,068 | 4,43,819 | 5,96,335 | 1,82,829 | 1,53,675 | 1,54,204 | 4,27,521 | 4,45,266 | 5,98,142 |
| 2 | Profit before Interest, depreciation and Tax (EBDITA) | 10,102 | 9,005 | 9,004 | 24,942 | 32,539 | 40,291 | 9,622 | 8,882 | 9,041 | 24,144 | 32,289 | 40,070 |
| 3 | Net profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items) | 5,085 | 4,108 | 3,750 | 10,325 | 15,755 | 18,751 | 4,318 | 3,681 | 3,479 | 8,626 | 14,617 | 17,391 |
| 4 | Net profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items) | 5,085 | 4,108 | 3,750 | 10,325 | 15,755 | 18,751 | 4,318 | 3,681 | 3,479 | 8,626 | 14,617 | 17,391 |
| 5 | Net profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items) | 3,749 | 3,082 | 2,931 | 7,762 | 10,815 | 12,826 | 2,982 | 2,655 | 2,659 | 6,063 | 9,676 | 11,466 |
| 6 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 3,749 | 3,082 | 2,931 | 7,761 | 10,815 | 12,815 | 2,995 | 2,670 | 2,755 | 6,090 | 9,660 | 11,330 |
| 7 | Equity Share Capital | 3,096 | 3,096 | 3,096 | 3,096 | 3,096 | 3,096 | 3,096 | 3,096 | 3,096 | 3,096 | 3,096 | 3,096 |
| 8 | Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet | | | | | | | | | 1,12,681 | | | 1,00,290 |
| 9 | Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised) - Basic & Diluted (In ₹) | 12.11 | 9.95 | 9.47 | 25.07 | 34.93 | 41.43 | 9.62 | 8.58 | 8.59 | 19.58 | 31.25 | 37.03 |

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges Websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.indiaglycols.com)

for INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED
U.S. BHARTIA
 Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN: 00063091

Place: Noida
 Date : 12th February, 2021

ASSAM POWER GENERATION CORPORATION LTD.

E-TENDER NOTICE
 E-TENDER NO: APGCL/CGM (NRE)/Namrup Solar/EPC/Re-Tender/2020-21/5 Dated: 12.02.2021

Assam Power Generation Corporation Limited (APGCL) invites online/bids from eligible bidders for DESIGN, ENGINEERING, PROCUREMENT & SUPPLY, CONSTRUCTION & ERECTION, TESTING, COMMISSIONING, ASSOCIATED TRANSMISSION SYSTEM & COMPREHENSIVE OPERATION & MAINTENANCE FOR 5 (FIVE) YEARS OF 25 MWp SOLAR PV POWER PLANT at NAMRUP THERMAL POWER STATION, NAMRUP, ASSAM-786622. For details please visit e-procurement portal <https://assamtenders.gov.in> and www.apgcl.org. Any extension/addendum/corrigendum etc. will be made available in <http://assamtenders.gov.in> only.

Sd/-, Chief General Manager (NRE), APGCL
 CAS/2020-21/50

REPRO INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L22200MH1993PLC071431
 Reg. Office: 11th Floor, Sun Paradise Business Plaza, 'B' Wing, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, India. Phone: 022-71914000 Fax: 022-71914001
 Email: investor@reproindia.com Website: www.reproindia.com

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020
 (Rs. In Lakhs (Except for per share data))

| Particulars | Quarter Ended | | Quarter Ended | | Quarter Ended | | Quarter Ended | |
|---|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|--|
| | 31-12-2020 (Unaudited) | 30-09-2020 (Unaudited) | 31-12-2019 (Unaudited) | 31-12-2020 (Unaudited) | 31-12-2019 (Unaudited) | 31-03-2020 (Audited) | 31-03-2020 (Audited) | |
| Total Income | 3,509.45 | 3,280.01 | 8,793.51 | 8,846.97 | 29,422.83 | 36,848.52 | | |
| Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary item) | (1,097.56) | (1,123.73) | 436.14 | (4,008.40) | 1,576.88 | 1,751.39 | | |
| Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary item) | (1,097.56) | (1,123.73) | 436.14 | (4,008.40) | 1,576.88 | 1,751.39 | | |
| Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary item) | (999.56) | (1,046.11) | 464.45 | (3,746.04) | 1,733.751 | 879.99 | | |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | (1,006.32) | (1,053.28) | 460.08 | (3,766.83) | 1,735.76 | 1,852.58 | | |
| Equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each) | 1,208.89 | 1,208.89 | 1,208.89 | 1,208.89 | 1,208.89 | 1,208.89 | | |
| Earnings Per Share (not annualised): | | | | | | | | |
| - Basic | (8.27) | (8.65) | 3.86 | (30.99) | 14.41 | 15.38 | | |
| - Diluted | (8.27) | (8.65) | 3.86 | (30.99) | 14.41 | 15.38 | | |

Notes:
 1. The above consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on February 12, 2021. The statutory auditors have expressed an unmodified opinion. The review report has been filed with the stock exchange and is available on the Company's website.
 2. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and will also be available on the Company's website www.reproindia.com

For Repro India Limited
Mukesh Dhruve
 Director

Place : Mumbai
 Date : February 12, 2021

ZODIAC

FINEST QUALITY CLOTHING

EXTRACT FROM THE UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020
 ₹ in Lakhs

| Sr. No. | PARTICULARS | STANDALONE | | | | | | CONSOLIDATED | | | | | |
|---------|--|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|---------|
| | | QUARTER ENDED ON | | NINE MONTHS ENDED ON | | YEAR ENDED ON | QUARTER ENDED ON | | NINE MONTHS ENDED ON | | YEAR ENDED ON | | |
| | | Dec 31, 2020 (Unaudited) | Sep 30, 2020 (Unaudited) | Dec 31, 2019 (Unaudited) | Dec 31, 2020 (Unaudited) | Dec 31, 2019 (Unaudited) | Dec 31, 2020 (Unaudited) | Sep 30, 2020 (Unaudited) | Dec 31, 2019 (Unaudited) | Dec 31, 2020 (Unaudited) | Dec 31, 2019 (Unaudited) | March 31, 2020 (Audited) | |
| 1. | Total Income from operations | 3,242 | 3,698 | 5,264 | 9,401 | 16,016 | 20,683 | 3,241 | 3,832 | 5,327 | 8,879 | 15,589 | 20,296 |
| 2. | Net Loss for the period before tax | (696) | (308) | (368) | (1,782) | (1,696) | (2,335) | (721) | (251) | (348) | (2,415) | (2,288) | (3,005) |
| 3. | Loss for the period after tax | (696) | (302) | (271) | (1,889) | (1,552) | (2,132) | (713) | (244) | (254) | (2,408) | (2,216) | (2,897) |
| 4. | Total Comprehensive Loss for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | (546) | (250) | (458) | (1,786) | (1,966) | (3,278) | (579) | (305) | (449) | (2,351) | (2,555) | (3,733) |
| 5. | Paid up Equity Share Capital | 2,248 | 2,248 | 2,248 | 2,248 | 2,248 | 2,248 | 2,248 | 2,248 | 2,248 | 2,248 | 2,248 | 2,248 |
| 6. | Other Equity | | | | | | 20,252 | | | | | | |
| 7. | Loss Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not annualized) (in Rs.) | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | 1. Basic: | (3.10) | (1.34) | (1.21) | (8.40) | (7.05) | (9.65) | (3.17) | (1.09) | (1.13) | (10.71) | (10.08) | (13.10) |
| | 2. Diluted: | (3.10) | (1.34) | (1.21) | (8.40) | (7.05) | (9.65) | (3.17) | (1.09) | (1.13) | (10.71) | (10.08) | (13.10) |

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Nine Months Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Nine months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.zodiacionline.com.
 b) The Company's plants, retail stores and offices were shut down from March 25, 2020 consequent to the nationwide lockdown announced by the Government of India due to Covid 19 pandemic and with the easing of restrictions, the Company's plants, retail stores and offices have commenced operations. The low market demand due to lockdown/restrictions during current nine months has impacted the Company's operations. The Company's management has done an assessment of the situation including liquidity position considering cost reduction measures undertaken, operational synergies, orders on hand etc. and of the carrying value of assets and liabilities as at December 31, 2020 and concluded that there are no material adjustments required in the financial statements as of December 31, 2020. The Company will continue to monitor the changes for any material impact as the situation evolves.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
S. Y. NOORANI
 Vice Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN : 00068423

Place: Mumbai
 Date: February 12, 2021

ZODIAC CLOTHING COMPANY LTD.
 Regd. Office: Nyloc House, 254, D-2, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400030.
 Tel : 022-66677000, Fax : 022-66677279,
 Website : www.zodiacionline.com, Email Id : cosecy@zodiactmc.com
 CIN: L17100MH1984PLC033143

NESCO LIMITED

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2020
 (₹ in Lakhs)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | Nine Months Ended | Quarter Ended |
|---------|--|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|
| | | 31.12.2020 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2020 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2019 (Unaudited) |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 10,071.15 | 27,015.89 | 12,874.67 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 6,288.37 | 16,728.22 | 8,227.04 |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (Before Tax, After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 6,288.37 | 16,728.22 | 8,227.04 |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (After Tax, After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 4,893.49 | 13,273.28 | 6,911.78 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising of Profit for the Period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)) | 4,896.98 | 13,278.09 | 6,908.66 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 2/- per share) | 1,409.20 | 1,409.20 | 1,409.20 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) | - | - | - |
| 8 | Earning Per Share (EPS) | | | |
| | a) Earning Per Share Basic (in ₹) (Not Annualised) | 6.95 | 18.84 | 9.81 |
| | b) Earning Per Share Diluted (in ₹) (Not Annualised) | 6.95 | 18.84 | 9.81 |

Notes:-
 1 Additional information on Unaudited standalone financial results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31 December 2020

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | Nine Months Ended | Quarter Ended |
|---------|---|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|
| | | 31.12.2020 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2020 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2019 (Unaudited) |
| a | Total Income from Operations | 10,070.70 | 27,012.24 | 12,869.62 |
| b | Profit Before Tax | 6,288.16 | 16,731.31 | 8,222.29 |
| c | Profit After Tax | 4,893.28 | 13,276.37 | 6,909.80 |
| d | Total Comprehensive Income for the Period | 4,896.77 | 13,281.18 | 6,906.68 |

2 These financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12 February 2021. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the above financials.

3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended on 31 December 2020, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.nesco.in).

For Nesco Limited
 Sd/-
Krishna S. Patel
 Vice Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN: 01519572

Panaji, 12 February 2021
 CIN No: L17100MH1946PLC004886
 Regd Office: Nesco Center, Western Express Highway, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400 063. Website: www.nesco.in Email: companysecretary@nesco.in

BALAJI TELEFILMS LIMITED

CIN: L99999MH1994PLC082802

Regd. Office: C-13, Balaji House, Dalia Industrial Estate, Opp. Laxmi Industrial Estate, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai – 400 053, Maharashtra.
 Tel No: +91-022-40698000 | Fax No: +91-022-40698181/82/83
 Website: www.balajitelefilms.com | Email-Id: investor@balajitelefilms.com

(Rs. in Lacs)

| Sr No | Particulars | STANDALONE | | | CONSOLIDATED | | |
|-------|---|-----------------------------------|-----------------------------------|-----------------------------------|-----------------------------------|-----------------------------------|-----------------------------------|
| | | Quarter ended | | Nine months ended | Quarter ended | | Nine months ended |
| | | December 31, 2020 (Un-audited) | December 31, 2019 (Un-audited) | December 31, 2020 (Un-audited) | December 31, 2020 (Un-audited) | December 31, 2019 (Un-audited) | December 31, 2020 (Un-audited) |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 11,429.97 | 19,835.64 | 21,414.50 | 10,550.93 | 18,789.41 | 21,882.34 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax | 1,013.36 | 4,758.37 | 1,544.53 | (2,921.58) | 3,198.09 | (7,562.04) |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax | 770.33 | 2,940.58 | 1,200.39 | (3,164.61) | 1,380.30 | (7,906.18) |
| 4 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period / year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 767.95 | 2,939.49 | 1,193.26 | (3,166.99) | 1,379.21 | (7,913.31) |
| 5 | Equity Share Capital | 2,022.61 | 2,022.61 | 2,022.61 | 2,022.61 | 2,022.61 | 2,022.61 |
| 6 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | | | 1,03,716.53 | | | 67,192.18 |
| 7 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing operations) Basic & diluted | | | | | | |
| | Basic | 0.76 | 2.91 | 1.19 | (3.13) | 1.38 | (7.82) |
| | Diluted | 0.76 | 2.91 | 1.19 | (3.13) | 1.38 | (7.82) |

Note :
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly and nine months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly and nine months ended Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.balajitelefilms.com and may also be accessed on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd at www.nseindia.com.

Place: Mumbai
 Date: February 11, 2021

For Balaji Telefilms Limited
 Sd/-
Jeetendra Kapoor
 Chairman

रोज वाचा दै. 'मुंबई लक्षदीप'



बालाजी टेलिफिल्म्स लिमिटेड

सीआयएन: एल९९९९एमएच९९९४पीएलसी०८२८०२

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: सी-१३, बालाजी हाऊस, डलिया इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट, लक्ष्मी इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट समोर, न्यू लिंक रोड, अंधेरी (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०००५३, महाराष्ट्र. दूर.:+९१-०२२-४०६९८०००, फॅक्स:+९१-०२२-४०६९८९८९/८२/८३
ई-मेल: investor@balajitelefilms.com, वेबसाईट: www.balajitelefilms.com

(रु.लाखात)

| अ. क्र. | तपशील | एकमेव | | | एकत्रित | | |
|------------|---|----------------|------------|----------------|----------------|------------|----------------|
| | | संपलेली तिमाही | | संपलेली नऊमाही | संपलेली तिमाही | | संपलेली नऊमाही |
| | | ३१.१२.२०२० | ३१.१२.२०१९ | ३१.१२.२०२० | ३१.१२.२०२० | ३१.१२.२०१९ | ३१.१२.२०२० |
| १ | प्रचालनामधून एकूण उत्पन्न | ११४२९.९७ | १९८३५.६४ | २१४१४.५० | १०५५०.९३ | १८७८९.४१ | २१८८२.३४ |
| २ | करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) | १०१३.३६ | ४७५८.३७ | १५४४.५३ | (२९२१.५८) | ३१९८.०९ | (७५६२.०४) |
| ३ | करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) | ७७०.३३ | २९४०.५८ | १२००.३९ | (३१६४.६१) | १३८०.३० | (७९०६.१८) |
| ४ | कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वेक्षण उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्वेक्षण नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वेक्षण उत्पन्न (करानंतर)) | ७६७.९५ | २९३९.४९ | ११९३.२६ | (३१६६.९९) | १३७९.२१ | (७९१३.३१) |
| ५ | समभाग भांडवल | २०२२.६१ | २०२२.६१ | २०२२.६१ | २०२२.६१ | २०२२.६१ | २०२२.६१ |
| ६ | राखीव (पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव वागळून) मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिचित ताळेबंदपत्रकात दिल्यानुसार | | | १०३७१६.५३ | | | ६७९९२.९८ |
| ७ | उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.२/- प्रत्येकी) (अखंडित कार्यचलनाकरिता) मूळ व सौमिकृत | | | | | | |
| अ. मूळ | | ०.७६ | २.९१ | १.१९ | (३.१३) | १.३८ | (७.८२) |
| ब. सौमिकृत | | ०.७६ | २.९१ | १.१९ | (३.१३) | १.३८ | (७.८२) |

टीप:

सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिव्वायरमेंट) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या विनियम ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर करण्यात आलेल्या अलेखापरिचित त्रैमासिक व नऊमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुनातील उतारा आहे. अलेखापरिचित त्रैमासिक व नऊमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या www.balajitelefilms.com वेबसाईटवर आणि बीएसई लिमिटेडच्या www.bseindia.com व नॅशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेडच्या www.nseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहेत.

बालाजी टेलिफिल्म्स लिमिटेडकरिता
सही/-
जितेंद्र कपूर
अध्यक्ष

दिनांक: ११ फेब्रुवारी, २०२१
ठिकाण: मुंबई

ALKEM
अल्केम लॅबोरेटरीज लिमिटेड
सीआयएन:एल००३०५एमएच१९७३पीएलसी१७४२०१
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: अल्केम हाऊस, सेनापती बापट मार्ग, लोअर फ्ल, मुंबई-४०००१३. दूर.:+९१-२२-३९८२९९९९, फॅक्स:+९१-२२-२४९५२९५५
वेबसाईट: www.alkemlabs.com, ई-मेल: investors@alkem.com

सूचना
सदस्यांना येथे सूचित करण्यात येत आहे की, कंपनी कायदा २०१३ च्या कलम ११० सहाय्यात कंपनी (व्यवस्थापन व प्रशासन) अधिनियम २०१४ वेळेवेळी सुधारित आणि सिंग्युलरी अँड एक्सचेंज बोर्ड ऑफ इंडिया (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिव्वायरमेंट) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ आणि सहकार मंत्रालयाचे परिपत्रक क्र.१४/२०२० दि.८ एप्रिल, २०२०, परिपत्रक क्र.१७/२०२० दि.१३ एप्रिल, २०२०, परिपत्रक क्र.३३/२०२० दि.२८ सप्टेंबर, २०२० व परिपत्रक क्र.३९/२०२० दि.३१ डिसेंबर, २०२० च्या पुर्तितानुसार कंपनीने ज्या सदस्यांचे ई-मेल कंपनी/डिपॉझिटरी सहभागीदारकडे नोंद आहेत विद्युत स्वरूपाने आणि शनिवार, १३ फेब्रुवारी, २०२१ रोजी (नोंद दिनांक) लाभाधी मालकांची यादी/सदस्य नोंद पुस्तकात ज्यांची नावे नमूद आहेत त्या सर्व सदस्यांना टपाल मतदान सूचनेत नमूद विषयाकरिता रिमोट ई-वोटिंग प्रणालीने टपाल मतदानाने कंपनीच्या सदस्यांची मान्यता घेण्यासाठी टपाल मतदान सूचना पाठविली आहे. रिमोट ई-वोटिंगची सविस्तर माहिती टपाल मतदान सूचनेत नमूद आहे.
टपाल मतदान सूचना कंपनीच्या <https://www.alkemlabs.com/voting-result.php>, सीडीएसएलच्या www.evotingindia.com आणि कंपनीचे शेअर्स जेथे सुचिले आहेत त्या बीएसई लिमिटेडच्या www.bseindia.com आणि नॅशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेडच्या www.nseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहेत.
टपाल मतदान सूचना व पुढील पत्रव्यवहार कंपनीकडून योग्यरित्या प्राप्त व्हावे याकरिता त्यांनी कंपनी/डिपॉझिटरीकडे त्यांचे ई-मेल https://linkintime.co.in/email_register.html वर क्लिक करून आणि नोंदणी प्रक्रिया पूर्ण करून नोंद करावेत.
जर सदस्यास नोंदणीबाबत काही प्रश्न, तक्रारी असल्यास सदस्यांनी rn.helpdesk@linkintime.co.in वर ई-मेल करावा किंवा श्रीमती अश्विनी नेमलेकर, लिंक इनटाईम इंडिया प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड, सी-१०१, २४७ पार्क, एल.बी.एस.मार्ग, विक्रोळी पश्चिम, मुंबई-४०००८३, दूर.क्र.:०२२-४९१६६००० वर बोली करावे.
अल्केम लॅबोरेटरीज लिमिटेडकरिता
सही/-
मनिष नारंग
ठिकाण: मुंबई
दिनांक: ११ फेब्रुवारी, २०२१

CLARIANT
Clariant Chemicals (India) Limited
Corporate Identity Number: L24110MH1956PLC010806
Registered Office: Reliable Tech Park, Gut no. 31, Village Elthan, Off Thane-Belapur Road, Airoli, Navi Mumbai - 400708
Tel: 022 7125 1000; Website: www.clariant.com; Email: investor.relations_india@clariant.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE THREE MONTHS AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020
(₹ in Lakhs)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | 3 months ended | 9 Months ended | Corresponding |
|---------|---|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|
| | | 31-12-2020 (Unaudited) | 31-12-2020 (Unaudited) | 31-12-2019 (Unaudited) |
| 1 | Total Income from operations from continuing operations | 20,513 | 52,210 | 19,064 |
| 2 | Profit/(Loss) from continuing operations before exceptional items and tax | 1,903 | 3,533 | (314) |
| 3 | Profit/(Loss) from continuing operations before tax | 1,900 | 29,013 | (314) |
| 4 | Profit/(Loss) from continuing operations after tax | 1,320 | 20,769 | 325 |
| 5 | Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations before tax | - | 171 | 639 |
| 6 | Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations after tax | - | 110 | 752 |
| 7 | Profit for the period (4+6) | 1,320 | 20,879 | 1,077 |
| 8 | Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 1,225 | 20,702 | 1,067 |
| 9 | Paid-up equity share capital (face value: ₹ 10 per share) | 2,308 | 2,308 | 2,308 |
| 10 | Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic & diluted (for continuing operations) Basic & diluted (for discontinued operations) Basic & diluted (for continuing & discontinued operations) | 5.72 - - 5.72 | 89.99 0.48 90.47 | 1.41 3.26 4.67 |

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial result for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial result is available on the stock exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.clariant.com).
2) The Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 12, 2021 have declared 2nd Interim dividend of ₹ 50 per equity share for the year ended March 31, 2021. The same will be paid during the quarter ended March 31, 2021.
3) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 12, 2021.
4) Following the COVID-19, a Company wide lockdown was announced on March 16, 2020. However, limited production activities were undertaken in line with Government approvals, to meet demand for essentials needed for the fight against the pandemic.
The Company has resumed operations in a phased manner in line with directives from the authorities and during the quarter ended September 30, 2020 operations have gradually come back to normalcy, though challenges exist.
An assessment conducted on the recover ability of the carrying value of assets such as property, plant and equipment, inventory, trade receivable, investment and other current assets as at Balance Sheet date concludes that there is no material impact of COVID-19 thereon. Further, an assessment of the Company's capital, financial resources, liquidity positions, ability to service debt and other financing arrangements for the next one year, indicates financial stability.
An evaluation of impact of COVID-19 on internal financial controls over financial reporting concluded that there is no impact of COVID-19 thereon.
While, the Company does not expect any material impact to arise due to pandemic, the actual impact may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results. The Company will continue to closely monitor any material change in future economic conditions due to COVID-19.

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 12, 2021

Adnan Ahmad
Vice-Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00046742

अडवानी हॉटेल्स अँड रिसॉर्ट्स (इंडिया) लिमिटेड
(सीआयएन: एल९९९९एमएच९९९४पीएलसी०४२८९१)
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: १८९ व १८९बी, जॉली मेकर चेंबर-२, नरिपन पॉइंट, मुंबई-४०००२१.
दूर.क्र.:०२२-२२८५०१०१, फॅक्स क्र.:०२२-२२४०७४४, ई-मेल: cs.ho@advanihotels.com

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिचित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल
(विहित शिवाय अन्य आकडे रु.लाखात)

| तपशील | संपलेली तिमाही ३१.१२.२०२० पुनर्विलोकीत | संपलेली नऊमाही ३१.१२.२०२० पुनर्विलोकीत | संपलेली तिमाही ३१.१२.२०१९ पुनर्विलोकीत |
|---|--|--|--|
| कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न | १२२३.६० | १२२४.५९ | २९६.९९ |
| कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्व) | २०७.७५ | (९३५.८६) | ७३४.७४ |
| करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर) | २०७.७५ | (९३५.८६) | ७३४.७४ |
| करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर) | १६१.३६ | (६९२.९०) | ६२२.२६ |
| कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वेक्षण उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्वेक्षण नफा/(तोटा)(करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वेक्षण उत्पन्न(करानंतर)) | १५८.८० | (६९७.९६) | ६२०.६७ |
| समभाग भांडवल | ९२४.३९ | ९२४.३९ | ९२४.३९ |
| उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.२/- प्रत्येकी) (अखंडित कार्यचलनाकरिता) | | | |
| १. मूळ | ०.३४ | (१.५०) | १.३५ |
| २. सौमिकृत | ०.३४ | (१.५०) | १.३५ |

टीप:
१) सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड अदर डिस्कलोजर रिव्वायरमेंट) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुनातील उतारा आहे. त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या <http://www.caravelbeachresortgoa.com> वेबसाईटवर आणि बीएसई व एनएसई लिमिटेडच्या www.bseindia.com व www.nseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.
कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने व करिता
सही/-
हरेष जी. अडवानी
कार्यकारी संचालक
डीआयएन:०००१३५८

ठिकाण: मुंबई
दिनांक: ११ फेब्रुवारी, २०२१

Piramal पिरामल एन्टरप्रायजेस लिमिटेड
CIN: L24110MH1947PLC005719
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: पिरामल अन्ता, अगस्त्य कॉर्पोरेट पार्क, अग्रिशनम केंद्रासमोर, कमाना जंक्शन, एल.बी.एस. मार्ग, कुर्ला पश्चिम, मुंबई-४०००७०.
दूर.क्र.:०२२-३८२०३०००/४०००, फॅक्स क्र.०२२-३८०२३०८४, ई-मेल: complianceofficer.pel@piramal.com; वेबसाईट: www.piramal.com

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरिता एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल
(रु.कोटीत)

| अ. क्र. | तपशील | संपलेली तिमाही ३१.१२.२०२० (अलेखापरिचित) | संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२० (अलेखापरिचित) | संपलेली संबंधित तिमाही ३१.१२.२०१९ (अलेखापरिचित) | चालू कालावधी करिता वर्ष ते तारीख आकडे ३१.१२.२०२० (अलेखापरिचित) | मागील कालावधी करिता वर्ष ते तारीख आकडे ३१.१२.२०१९ (अलेखापरिचित) | संपलेली मागील वर्ष ३१.०३.२०२० (लेखापरिचित) |
|------------|---|---|---|---|--|---|--|
| १. | अविरत कार्यचलनातून एकूण महसूल | ८९६८.६१ | ३३०९.८४ | ३२६९.९७ | ९४०७.७९ | ९७२७.२९ | ९३०६८.२९ |
| २. | कालावधीकरिता अविरत कार्यचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादाल्मक बाब आणि सहकारी व संयुक्त भागीदारीचे निव्वळ नफ्याचे शेअरपूर्व) | ८३३.८९ | ७४२.४३ | ७७२.४२ | २९९७.९६ | २२९३.७८ | ९९७.५६ |
| ३. | कर आणि सहकारी व संयुक्त भागीदारीचे निव्वळ नफ्याचे शेअरपूर्व कालावधीकरिता अविरत कार्यचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्मक बाबनंतर) | ८५३.९८ | ७८९.९२ | ७७२.४२ | २२५६.८२ | २२९३.७८ | ९९७.५६ |
| ४. | कर, अत्याकृती व्याज व सहकारी नफा/(तोटा)चा हिस्सा नंतर कालावधीकरिता अविरत कार्यचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्मक बाबनंतर) | ७९९.३९ | ६२८.३९ | ६७०.९५ | ९९२३.२५ | ९८०७.६७ | (५५३.३९) |
| ५. | करानंतर कालावधीकरिता अविरत कार्यचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) | - | - | ५३.२४ | - | (८३.९४) | ५७४.४५ |
| ६. | कालावधीकरिता अविरत व खंडीत कार्यचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) | ७९९.३९ | ६२८.३९ | ७७२.४२ | ९९२३.२५ | ९७२३.७३ | २९.९४ |
| ७. | कालावधीकरिता अविरत व खंडीत कार्यचलनातून एकूण सर्वेक्षण उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता एकत्रित नफा (करानंतर) व इतर सर्वेक्षण उत्पन्न (करानंतर)) | ९०९.९९ | ७७२.६६ | ८६६.२८ | २९२८.५९ | ९३३.५९ | (९३२.९४) |
| ८. | भरणा केलेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु.२/-प्रत्येकी) | ४५.९९ | ४५.९९ | ३९.८३ | ४५.९९ | ३९.८३ | ४५.९९ |
| ९. | अविरत कार्यचलनाकरिता उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.२/-प्रत्येकी) (वार्षिकीकरण नाही) | | | | | | |
| १. मूळ | | ३२.८८ | २६.५० | ३२.६७ | ८०.२८ | ८८.५० | (२६.२५) |
| २. सौमिकृत | | ३२.५९ | २६.२६ | ३२.५७ | ७९.५६ | ८८.२२ | (२६.२५) |
| १०. | खंडीत कार्यचलनाकरिता उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.२/-प्रत्येकी) (वार्षिकीकरण नाही) | | | | | | |
| १. मूळ | | - | - | २.६३ | - | (४.००) | २७.३९ |
| २. सौमिकृत | | - | - | २.६२ | - | (३.९९) | २७.३९ |
| ११. | अविरत व खंडीत कार्यचलनाकरिता उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.२/-प्रत्येकी) (वार्षिकीकरण नाही) | | | | | | |
| १. मूळ | | ३२.८८ | २६.५० | ३५.३० | ८०.२८ | ८४.५० | ९.९४ |
| २. सौमिकृत | | ३२.५९ | २६.२६ | ३५.९९ | ७९.५६ | ८४.२३ | ९.९४ |

टीप:
१. कंपनीचे एकमेव तत्वावरील अतिरिक्त माहिती खालीलप्रमाणे:
(रु.कोटीत)

| अ. क्र. | तपशील | संपलेली तिमाही ३१.१२.२०२० (अलेखापरिचित) | संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२० (अलेखापरिचित) | संपलेली संबंधित तिमाही ३१.१२.२०१९ (अलेखापरिचित) | चालू कालावधी करिता वर्ष ते तारीख आकडे ३१.१२.२०२० (अलेखापरिचित) | मागील कालावधी करिता वर्ष ते तारीख आकडे ३१.१२.२०१९ (अलेखापरिचित) | संपलेली मागील वर्ष ३१.०३.२०२० (लेखापरिचित) |
|---------|---------------------------------------|---|---|---|--|---|--|
| १. | अविरत कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न | ५८५.९३ | ४३३.८२ | ५३९.६० | ९४०८.८३ | २९०८.७० | २६७८.०९ |
| २. | खंडीत कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न | - | ६८५.३४ | ५३७.९७ | ९९७५.९९ | ९५३९.७८ | २२४०.२४ |
| ३. | अविरत कार्यचलनातून करपूर्व नफा/(तोटा) | (९५८.०४) | (३०.९९) | ५३.२७ | (९९८.४२) | ५९२.९३ | २०५.६४ |
| ४. | खंडीत कार्यचलनातून करपूर्व नफा/(तोटा) | - | ९५२.९४ | ५९.४३ | ९८८.६८ | ९४५.३५ | २६४.२० |
| ५. | अविरत कार्यचलनातून करानंतर नफा/(तोटा) | (९६४.६६) | (२६.३७) | (८.९०) | (९९८.९३) | ४९०.२२ | (९९४.७६) |
| ६. | खंडीत कार्यचलनातून करानंतर नफा/(तोटा) | - | ९२६.६८ | ४५.६२ | ९६०.९२ | ९३८.९९ | २५९.६९ |

२. खालील अतिरिक्त माहिती ही मागील वर्षाच्या कर तजवीजीचा प्रभावाविषय मूळ व सौमिकृत इपीएस, सहकारी कंपन्यांचे व संयुक्त भागीदारीचे नफ्याचे हिस्सा व करानंतर अविरत कार्यचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) वरील प्रभाव प्रस्तुत करते.
(रु. कोटीत)

| तपशील | संपलेली मागील वर्ष कालावधी ३१.०३.२०२० |
|--|--|
| सहकारी कंपन्यांचे व संयुक्त भागीदारीचे नफ्याचे हिस्सा व करानंतर अविरत कार्यचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षात नमुद्रप्रमाणे | (५५३.३९) |
| अधिक: मागील वर्षाच्या कर तजवीजीचा प्रभाव | १७५७.५९ |
| सहकारी कंपन्यांचे व संयुक्त भागीदारीचे नफ्याचे हिस्सा व करानंतर अविरत कार्यचलनातून तजवीज केलेले निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) | १२०४.२८ |
| कालावधीकरिता मूळ इपीएस (रु.) एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षात नमुद्रप्रमाणे | (२६.२५) |
| अधिक: मागील वर्षाच्या कर तजवीजीचा प्रभाव | ८३.३९ |
| तजवीज केलेले मूळ इपीएस | ५७.१४ |
| कालावधीकरिता सौमिकृत इपीएस (रु.) एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षात नमुद्रप्रमाणे | (२६.२५) |
| अधिक: मागील वर्षाच्या कर तजवीजीचा प्रभाव | ८३.९५ |
| तजवीज केलेले सौमिकृत इपीएस | ५६.९० |

३. सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड अदर डिस्कलोजर रिव्वायरमेंट) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्